
Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
Resultados Absolutos P10
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 MARTINS Joana CAPPSP   93   98   96   95   93   97    572  (10x)
2 MARRACHO Filipa CPA   96   92   95   95   95   96    569  (12x)
3 ANTUNES Rui ST2   92   97   97   96   91   92    565  (9x)
4 NETO Ana ASESP   92   93   92   97   95   94    563  (12x)
5 RODRIGUES Daniel ETE   93   95   96   92   93   94    563  (9x)
6 PEREIRA Bruno STT   94   94   94   93   91   95    561  (9x)
7 RAMOS João Santiago ST2   93   94   95   91   94   94    561  (7x)
8 RODRIGUES Domingos SCP   91   95   91   93   96   93    559  (11x)
9 SILVA Francisco SCP   91   95   94   90   94   94    558  (11x)

10 SCIALPI Davide ST2   94   93   92   93   90   95    557  (10x)
11 FORTUNA Tiago ST2   93   90   92   90   90   96    551  (7x)
12 GOUVEIA João SCP   87   94   95   90   93   91    550  (11x)
13 RIBEIRO Nuno ST2   93   94   89   90   92   92    550  (8x)
14 TRPADO Ligia CAPPSP   90   92   91   95   86   95    549  (8x)
15 OLIVEIRA Sergio CTO   91   94   86   95   87   93    546  (8x)
16 JESUS Eduardo SCP   91   91   88   90   90   95    545  (6x)
17 FERREIRA Pedro ST2   92   88   93   93   87   91    544  (5x)
18 PEREIRA Vitor ST2   89   87   92   92   88   92    540  (6x)
19 RIBEIRO Rui ST2   89   93   90   92   92   84    540  (6x)
20 CAMARGO Naurides GCP   87   89   90   92   89   89    536  (5x)
21 VICENTE Octávio SCP   89   82   88   96   87   90    532  (4x)
22 BRANDÂO José ASESP   82   90   89   89   90   90    530  (6x)
23 SARAIVA Ernesto ST2   86   86   90   91   90   84    527  (3x)
24 GIL Carla SCP   80   88   89   91   85   91    524  (7x)
25 ALGARVIO Francisco CPA   89   84   86   84   89   90    522  (4x)
26 ALGARVIO Ana CPA   90   88   87   86   86   84    521  (5x)
27 CARRIÇO Maria SCP   87   88   88   83   93   82    521  (4x)
28 VIEIRA Catarina SCP   87   81   92   85   85   87    517  (3x)
29 DUPONT Alain ARDBA   85   90   88   83   82   87    515  (8x)
30 COELHO Abilio EDP   85   87   87   87   85   84    515  (5x)
31 RAMOS João ST2   86   87   90   85   83   83    514  (3x)
32 BORGES Maximo ARDBA   85   80   82   85   87   91    510  (9x)
33 GAMBOA Oscar ST2   85   85   84   86   82   87    509  (6x)
34 ANTUNES Paulo CPTPP   87   83   85   82   83   84    504  (4x)
35 NEVES Abel ST2   88   81   83   91   80   81    504  (0x)
36 BOTAS Filipe ADCRPJ   85   91   85   89   78   74    502  (4x)
37 TRIDADE Nuno ST2   84   81   81   83   82   88    499  (2x)
38 MACHADO Mariana ST2   82   83   86   74   84   85    494  (3x)
39 CARDOSO Juliano ST2   77   77   88   85   88   77    492  (4x)
40 NEVES Catarina ST2   78   79   83   89   83   80    492  (2x)
41 NASCIMENTO Luiz ST2   81   79   84   82   81   84    491  (4x)
42 REPOLHO João CTO   78   79   80   81   81   88    487  (0x)
43 COELHO José EDP   79   78   84   80   85   80    486  (2x)
44 GASPAR Margarida ADCRPJ   78   87   81   85   85   70    486  (1x)
45 BATISTA Nuno ST2   81   71   85   80   82   80    479  (3x)
46 ALBERGARIA Bernardo STT   78   84   84   75   85   71    477  (2x)
47 MACHADO Rui CPA   71   86   78   79   80   81    475  (2x)
48 ALVES Rui ST2   70   77   74   82   84   82    469  (3x)
49 GAIO António CPTPP   84   76   80   76   82   70    468  (3x)
50 DELGADO Ivo QSC   79   81   79   79   69   81    468  (1x)
51 GOMES Paulo ST2   79   79   73   78   83   76    468  (0x)
52 MELO Ricardo CAPPSP   91   94   89   90   91    0    455  (7x)
53 LINO António CPTPP   69   86   84   77   65   71    452  (4x)
54 GOMES João CTO   65   81   73   74   82   77    452  (3x)
55 SILVA Saul ST2   78   65   74   75   72   79    443  (1x)
56 ALMEIDA João ST2   71   76   67   77   77   70    438  (2x)
57 ALVES Eva ST2   75   73   67   79   66   76    436  (0x)
58 RODRIGUES Luis ST2   69   63   64   74   71   62    403  (2x)
59 OKAMURA Lidia CPTPP   74   55   62   66   79   54    390  (1x)
60 GOMES Edgar ST2   59   57   61   74   65   69    385  (1x)
61 GAT Krisztina CPTPP   64   70   61   56   55   71    377  (1x)
62 LOURENÇO Miguel CPTPP   41   53   65   67   54   60    340  (0x)
63 CAEIRO Manuel ST2   59   67   60   55   49   35    325  (0x)
64 MARQUES Diogo ST2   64   47   48   59   47   51    316  (0x)
65 COSTA Joaquim ST2   55   57   45   35   48   57    297  (1x)
66 LOURENÇO João CPTPP   56   47   52   33   45   49    282  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 HS
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 ANTUNES Rui ST2   92   97   97   96   91   92    565  (9x)
2 RODRIGUES Daniel ETE   93   95   96   92   93   94    563  (9x)
3 PEREIRA Bruno STT   94   94   94   93   91   95    561  (9x)
4 RODRIGUES Domingos SCP   91   95   91   93   96   93    559  (11x)
5 SILVA Francisco SCP   91   95   94   90   94   94    558  (11x)
6 SCIALPI Davide ST2   94   93   92   93   90   95    557  (10x)
7 FORTUNA Tiago ST2   93   90   92   90   90   96    551  (7x)
8 RIBEIRO Nuno ST2   93   94   89   90   92   92    550  (8x)
9 JESUS Eduardo SCP   91   91   88   90   90   95    545  (6x)

10 CAMARGO Naurides GCP   87   89   90   92   89   89    536  (5x)
11 VICENTE Octávio SCP   89   82   88   96   87   90    532  (4x)
12 SARAIVA Ernesto ST2   86   86   90   91   90   84    527  (3x)
13 BORGES Maximo ARDBA   85   80   82   85   87   91    510  (9x)
14 GAMBOA Oscar ST2   85   85   84   86   82   87    509  (6x)
15 ANTUNES Paulo CPTPP   87   83   85   82   83   84    504  (4x)
16 NASCIMENTO Luiz ST2   81   79   84   82   81   84    491  (4x)
17 BATISTA Nuno ST2   81   71   85   80   82   80    479  (3x)
18 MELO Ricardo CAPPSP   91   94   89   90   91    0    455  (7x)
19 MARQUES Diogo ST2   64   47   48   59   47   51    316  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 HV
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 GOUVEIA João SCP   87   94   95   90   93   91    550  (11x)
2 OLIVEIRA Sergio CTO   91   94   86   95   87   93    546  (8x)
3 FERREIRA Pedro ST2   92   88   93   93   87   91    544  (5x)
4 PEREIRA Vitor ST2   89   87   92   92   88   92    540  (6x)
5 RIBEIRO Rui ST2   89   93   90   92   92   84    540  (6x)
6 BRANDÂO José ASESP   82   90   89   89   90   90    530  (6x)
7 ALGARVIO Francisco CPA   89   84   86   84   89   90    522  (4x)
8 DUPONT Alain ARDBA   85   90   88   83   82   87    515  (8x)
9 COELHO Abilio EDP   85   87   87   87   85   84    515  (5x)

10 RAMOS João ST2   86   87   90   85   83   83    514  (3x)
11 NEVES Abel ST2   88   81   83   91   80   81    504  (0x)
12 BOTAS Filipe ADCRPJ   85   91   85   89   78   74    502  (4x)
13 TRIDADE Nuno ST2   84   81   81   83   82   88    499  (2x)
14 CARDOSO Juliano ST2   77   77   88   85   88   77    492  (4x)
15 REPOLHO João CTO   78   79   80   81   81   88    487  (0x)
16 COELHO José EDP   79   78   84   80   85   80    486  (2x)
17 ALBERGARIA Bernardo STT   78   84   84   75   85   71    477  (2x)
18 MACHADO Rui CPA   71   86   78   79   80   81    475  (2x)
19 ALVES Rui ST2   70   77   74   82   84   82    469  (3x)
20 GAIO António CPTPP   84   76   80   76   82   70    468  (3x)
21 DELGADO Ivo QSC   79   81   79   79   69   81    468  (1x)
22 GOMES Paulo ST2   79   79   73   78   83   76    468  (0x)
23 LINO António CPTPP   69   86   84   77   65   71    452  (4x)
24 GOMES João CTO   65   81   73   74   82   77    452  (3x)
25 SILVA Saul ST2   78   65   74   75   72   79    443  (1x)
26 ALMEIDA João ST2   71   76   67   77   77   70    438  (2x)
27 RODRIGUES Luis ST2   69   63   64   74   71   62    403  (2x)
28 GOMES Edgar ST2   59   57   61   74   65   69    385  (1x)
29 LOURENÇO Miguel CPTPP   41   53   65   67   54   60    340  (0x)
30 CAEIRO Manuel ST2   59   67   60   55   49   35    325  (0x)
31 COSTA Joaquim ST2   55   57   45   35   48   57    297  (1x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 HJB
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 RAMOS João Santiago ST2   93   94   95   91   94   94    561  (7x)
2 LOURENÇO João CPTPP   56   47   52   33   45   49    282  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 SS
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 MARTINS Joana CAPPSP   93   98   96   95   93   97    572  (10x)
2 MARRACHO Filipa CPA   96   92   95   95   95   96    569  (12x)
3 NETO Ana ASESP   92   93   92   97   95   94    563  (12x)
4 CARRIÇO Maria SCP   87   88   88   83   93   82    521  (4x)
5 VIEIRA Catarina SCP   87   81   92   85   85   87    517  (3x)
6 MACHADO Mariana ST2   82   83   86   74   84   85    494  (3x)
7 NEVES Catarina ST2   78   79   83   89   83   80    492  (2x)
8 GASPAR Margarida ADCRPJ   78   87   81   85   85   70    486  (1x)
9 OKAMURA Lidia CPTPP   74   55   62   66   79   54    390  (1x)

10 GAT Krisztina CPTPP   64   70   61   56   55   71    377  (1x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com
Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 1 of 1



Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 SV
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 TRPADO Ligia CAPPSP   90   92   91   95   86   95    549  (8x)
2 GIL Carla SCP   80   88   89   91   85   91    524  (7x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
P10 SJA
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 ALGARVIO Ana CPA   90   88   87   86   86   84    521  (5x)
2 ALVES Eva ST2   75   73   67   79   66   76    436  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
Resultados Absolutos C10
 Place    Name   Club             Res.    Innerten  

1 LAPA Margarida ST2  106.8  106.1  107.1  106.7  106.9  106.1   639.7  (60x)
2 CAZASSA Marcelo SCP  104.1  103.5  105.1  105.2  105.6  105.0   628.5  (52x)
3 CALDEIRA Simão ASESP  101.2  102.9  103.3  101.1  101.6  101.4   611.5  (36x)
4 SINGH Sukhdeep GCP  104.1  101.9   98.3  102.5   99.5   99.9   606.2  (34x)
5 FERREIRA Helder CTTVD   97.2  101.9   97.3   99.4   98.2  102.4   596.4  (24x)
6 RAMOS Bruna CTGaia  101.0   97.4   97.5   98.9   99.6  101.3   595.7  (27x)
7 SABINO Simão CPC   97.2  101.6  100.2   98.5  100.2   96.5   594.2  (25x)
8 SILVA Sónia ETE   97.3   99.4  101.1   98.1  101.6   94.7   592.2  (21x)
9 SANTOS Reinaldo CTTVD   93.9   97.1   99.4  100.3   98.3   94.1   583.1  (19x)

10 ROLO Joaquim ASESP   94.9   94.9   98.3   97.2   98.4   98.0   581.7  (19x)
11 GAMBOA Luis CDCPSM   94.6   98.4   95.7   97.5   98.1   97.3   581.6  (22x)
12 FORTUNA Diana ST2   97.6   96.6   95.2   96.7   96.8   98.2   581.1  (16x)
13 COSTA José CDCPSM   95.7   99.9   95.5   90.7   97.7   98.6   578.1  (19x)
14 TEIXEIRA José Carlos ADRCJSVV   92.0   98.5   94.3   95.9   99.0   96.3   576.0  (19x)
15 VILELA Manuel ASESP   88.0   98.2   96.3   97.2   96.2   97.5   573.4  (17x)
16 VILELA Deolinda ASESP   92.6   89.4   95.6   96.7   95.2   95.5   565.0  (16x)
17 RAMOS Luis ETE   91.7   90.6   97.9   90.5   93.0   96.7   560.4  (15x)
18 ALEXANDRE José ADRCJSVV   89.3   91.2   92.8   88.3   94.8   91.8   548.2  (11x)
19 VAZ Rui ST2   79.1   91.3   82.1   88.3   82.2   85.1   508.1  (5x)
20 CRUZ Bruno CTTVD   77.7   83.6   88.5   79.0   84.7   91.0   504.5  (5x)
21 FELIX João CBS   85.4   87.3   82.6   81.9   79.5   72.7   489.4  (2x)
22 COSTA Mafalda CDCPSM   77.0   66.0   82.7   85.7   75.1   77.0   463.5  (5x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 HS
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 CAZASSA Marcelo SCP  104.1  103.5  105.1  105.2  105.6  105.0   628.5  (52x)
2 SINGH Sukhdeep GCP  104.1  101.9   98.3  102.5   99.5   99.9   606.2  (34x)
3 FERREIRA Helder CTTVD   97.2  101.9   97.3   99.4   98.2  102.4   596.4  (24x)
4 SANTOS Reinaldo CTTVD   93.9   97.1   99.4  100.3   98.3   94.1   583.1  (19x)
5 RAMOS Luis ETE   91.7   90.6   97.9   90.5   93.0   96.7   560.4  (15x)
6 CRUZ Bruno CTTVD   77.7   83.6   88.5   79.0   84.7   91.0   504.5  (5x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 HV
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 ROLO Joaquim ASESP   94.9   94.9   98.3   97.2   98.4   98.0   581.7  (19x)
2 GAMBOA Luis CDCPSM   94.6   98.4   95.7   97.5   98.1   97.3   581.6  (22x)
3 COSTA José CDCPSM   95.7   99.9   95.5   90.7   97.7   98.6   578.1  (19x)
4 TEIXEIRA José Carlos ADRCJSVV   92.0   98.5   94.3   95.9   99.0   96.3   576.0  (19x)
5 VILELA Manuel ASESP   88.0   98.2   96.3   97.2   96.2   97.5   573.4  (17x)
6 ALEXANDRE José ADRCJSVV   89.3   91.2   92.8   88.3   94.8   91.8   548.2  (11x)
7 VAZ Rui ST2   79.1   91.3   82.1   88.3   82.2   85.1   508.1  (5x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 HJA
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 CALDEIRA Simão ASESP  101.2  102.9  103.3  101.1  101.6  101.4   611.5  (36x)
2 SABINO Simão CPC   97.2  101.6  100.2   98.5  100.2   96.5   594.2  (25x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 HJB
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 FELIX João CBS   85.4   87.3   82.6   81.9   79.5   72.7   489.4  (2x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 SS
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 SILVA Sónia ETE   97.3   99.4  101.1   98.1  101.6   94.7   592.2  (21x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 SV
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 VILELA Deolinda ASESP   92.6   89.4   95.6   96.7   95.2   95.5   565.0  (16x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 SJA
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 FORTUNA Diana ST2   97.6   96.6   95.2   96.7   96.8   98.2   581.1  (16x)
2 COSTA Mafalda CDCPSM   77.0   66.0   82.7   85.7   75.1   77.0   463.5  (5x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 SJB
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 RAMOS Bruna CTGaia  101.0   97.4   97.5   98.9   99.6  101.3   595.7  (27x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
C10 R5
 Place    Name   Club             Res.   

1 LAPA Margarida ST2  106.8  106.1  107.1  106.7  106.9  106.1   639.7  (60x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
Resultados Absolutos CCArt
 Place    Name   Club         Res.    Innerten  

1 COSTA José CDCPSM   92   88   95   97    372  (0x)
2 VILELA Manuel ASESP   92   96   91   93    372  (0x)
3 SANTOS Reinaldo CTTVD   97   91   91   93    372  (0x)
4 GAMBOA Luis CDCPSM   92   88   90   99    369  (0x)
5 ROLO Joaquim ASESP   93   92   93   91    369  (0x)
6 VILELA Deolinda ASESP   89   95   93   90    367  (0x)
7 ANTUNES António ST2   92   92   86   90    360  (0x)
8 DIAS Mário CTTVD   90   86   87   92    355  (0x)
9 GRAÇA Jorge UPVC   89   90   86   90    355  (0x)

10 SIOPA Luis CTO   85   89   90   90    354  (0x)
11 ALVES Ana CTO   87   85   92   89    353  (0x)
12 COSTA Mafalda CDCPSM   92   86   88   81    347  (0x)
13 NEVES João CPTPP   84   90   84   83    341  (0x)
14 PEDRAS José CTTVD   81   80   90   87    338  (0x)
15 FELIX João CBS   73   91   80   89    333  (0x)
16 MARQUES Nuno CPTPP   83   76   79   88    326  (0x)
17 REIS Manuel UPVC   78   81   82   82    323  (0x)
18 NICOLAU Carlos RCT   82   79   79   82    322  (0x)
19 BROKA-AVEZUMA Veronika ST2   85   83   78   76    322  (0x)
20 MACHADO José CTTVD   79   71   85   83    318  (0x)
21 PERES Diogo CPTPP   78   81   77   82    318  (0x)
22 ANTUNES Ivo CPTPP   76   75   87   78    316  (0x)
23 ALVES Rui ST2   78   79   78   77    312  (0x)
24 SILVA Leandro ST2   77   75   80   78    310  (0x)
25 AZENHA Paulo CBS   76   79   75   79    309  (0x)
26 ORNELAS Guilherme CTFF   74   79   84   70    307  (0x)
27 CRUZ Bruno CTTVD   77   67   72   87    303  (0x)
28 COSTA João Francisco ST2   75   76   73   78    302  (0x)
29 COSTA António José ST2   80   69   73   73    295  (0x)
30 RAMOS João ST2   80   77   67   71    295  (0x)
31 VIEIRA Carlos ST2   70   74   76   73    293  (0x)
32 RIBEIRO Liliana ST2   78   63   80   71    292  (0x)
33 GARCIA José ADCRPJ   69   70   72   79    290  (0x)
34 CORREIA Vitor ST2   77   78   65   69    289  (0x)
35 PERES Daniel CPTPP   70   78   67   73    288  (0x)
36 DUARTE Cristiano ST2   80   68   69   69    286  (0x)
37 MONTEIRO Ivan CPTPP   75   71   68   71    285  (0x)
38 ESTÁCIO Diogo CPTPP   80   65   70   68    283  (0x)
39 RODRIGUES Luis ST2   73   60   74   75    282  (0x)
40 GARDETE Rui RCT   73   69   66   74    282  (0x)
41 RODRIGUES Nelson ST2   61   71   76   72    280  (0x)
42 MELO Luis CPTPP   65   68   73   70    276  (0x)
43 ANDRADE Joaquim CTTVD   79   61   73   61    274  (0x)
44 SILVA Domingos M. ST2   60   73   66   72    271  (0x)
45 MARQUES Gonçalo CPTPP   61   67   77   66    271  (0x)
46 BALDE Abul CPTPP   60   75   69   63    267  (0x)
47 SOUSA José ST2   83   60   60   61    264  (0x)
48 AVEZUM Lucas ST2   66   68   61   59    254  (0x)
49 MARTINS Luis CPTPP   58   67   65   62    252  (0x)
50 ROLO Robe3rto ST2   57   57   63   71    248  (0x)
51 MARQUES Francisco ST2   66   62   54   65    247  (0x)
52 DIAS Pedro ST2   58   70   53   61    242  (0x)
53 ANTUNES Silvia ST2   70   52   44   54    220  (0x)
54 SANTOS Vitor CMbcp   59   59   48   51    217  (0x)
55 ALBERGARIA Bernardo STT   53   32   65   54    204  (0x)
56 SILVA Luis CPTPP   48   49   45   52    194  (0x)
57 DUARTE Gabriel ST2   27   48   38   60    173  (0x)
58 SHANGCHENG Lin QSC   56   47   35   34    172  (0x)
59 SILVA Domingos ST2   31   40   31   52    154  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt HS
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 SANTOS Reinaldo CTTVD   97   91   91   93    372  (0x)
2 DIAS Mário CTTVD   90   86   87   92    355  (0x)
3 SIOPA Luis CTO   85   89   90   90    354  (0x)
4 NEVES João CPTPP   84   90   84   83    341  (0x)
5 PEDRAS José CTTVD   81   80   90   87    338  (0x)
6 PERES Diogo CPTPP   78   81   77   82    318  (0x)
7 ANTUNES Ivo CPTPP   76   75   87   78    316  (0x)
8 SILVA Leandro ST2   77   75   80   78    310  (0x)
9 ORNELAS Guilherme CTFF   74   79   84   70    307  (0x)

10 CRUZ Bruno CTTVD   77   67   72   87    303  (0x)
11 GARCIA José ADCRPJ   69   70   72   79    290  (0x)
12 CORREIA Vitor ST2   77   78   65   69    289  (0x)
13 PERES Daniel CPTPP   70   78   67   73    288  (0x)
14 DUARTE Cristiano ST2   80   68   69   69    286  (0x)
15 MONTEIRO Ivan CPTPP   75   71   68   71    285  (0x)
16 ESTÁCIO Diogo CPTPP   80   65   70   68    283  (0x)
17 GARDETE Rui RCT   73   69   66   74    282  (0x)
18 RODRIGUES Nelson ST2   61   71   76   72    280  (0x)
19 SILVA Domingos M. ST2   60   73   66   72    271  (0x)
20 BALDE Abul CPTPP   60   75   69   63    267  (0x)
21 SOUSA José ST2   83   60   60   61    264  (0x)
22 AVEZUM Lucas ST2   66   68   61   59    254  (0x)
23 ROLO Robe3rto ST2   57   57   63   71    248  (0x)
24 DIAS Pedro ST2   58   70   53   61    242  (0x)
25 DUARTE Gabriel ST2   27   48   38   60    173  (0x)
26 SILVA Domingos ST2   31   40   31   52    154  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt HV
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 COSTA José CDCPSM   92   88   95   97    372  (0x)
2 VILELA Manuel ASESP   92   96   91   93    372  (0x)
3 GAMBOA Luis CDCPSM   92   88   90   99    369  (0x)
4 ROLO Joaquim ASESP   93   92   93   91    369  (0x)
5 ANTUNES António ST2   92   92   86   90    360  (0x)
6 GRAÇA Jorge UPVC   89   90   86   90    355  (0x)
7 MARQUES Nuno CPTPP   83   76   79   88    326  (0x)
8 REIS Manuel UPVC   78   81   82   82    323  (0x)
9 NICOLAU Carlos RCT   82   79   79   82    322  (0x)

10 MACHADO José CTTVD   79   71   85   83    318  (0x)
11 ALVES Rui ST2   78   79   78   77    312  (0x)
12 AZENHA Paulo CBS   76   79   75   79    309  (0x)
13 COSTA António José ST2   80   69   73   73    295  (0x)
14 VIEIRA Carlos ST2   70   74   76   73    293  (0x)
15 RODRIGUES Luis ST2   73   60   74   75    282  (0x)
16 MELO Luis CPTPP   65   68   73   70    276  (0x)
17 MARTINS Luis CPTPP   58   67   65   62    252  (0x)
18 MARQUES Francisco ST2   66   62   54   65    247  (0x)
19 SANTOS Vitor CMbcp   59   59   48   51    217  (0x)
20 ALBERGARIA Bernardo STT   53   32   65   54    204  (0x)
21 SILVA Luis CPTPP   48   49   45   52    194  (0x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com
Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 1 of 1



Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt HJA
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 RAMOS João ST2   80   77   67   71    295  (0x)
2 MARQUES Gonçalo CPTPP   61   67   77   66    271  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt HJB
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 FELIX João CBS   73   91   80   89    333  (0x)
2 COSTA João Francisco ST2   75   76   73   78    302  (0x)
3 ANDRADE Joaquim CTTVD   79   61   73   61    274  (0x)
4 SHANGCHENG Lin QSC   56   47   35   34    172  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt SS
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 ALVES Ana CTO   87   85   92   89    353  (0x)
2 BROKA-AVEZUMA Veronika ST2   85   83   78   76    322  (0x)
3 RIBEIRO Liliana ST2   78   63   80   71    292  (0x)
4 ANTUNES Silvia ST2   70   52   44   54    220  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt SV
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 VILELA Deolinda ASESP   89   95   93   90    367  (0x)
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Troféu 132º Aniversário ST2 -2025
CCArt SJA
 Place    Name   Club         Res.   

1 COSTA Mafalda CDCPSM   92   86   88   81    347  (0x)
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